
City of Los Altos – Cupertino Union School District  
Strategic Partnership Meeting 

  
Friday, May 21, 2021 

12:30 p.m. to 2:00 p.m. 
Virtual Meeting 

  
AGENDA 

  
1. Introductions 

2. Agenda Review, Addition of Items, Prioritization 

3. Homestead Corridor Project 
Guest Kris Zanardi, Policy Aide, Office of County Supervisor Joe Simitian 

 
4. City of Los Altos Updates 

a. Expanding Official Committee Scope to Formally Include FUHSD in the 

Title 

5. FUHSD Update 

a. Wrap up of 2020-2021 School Year 

b. Fall Reopening Plans 

6. CUSD Update 

a. Wrap up of 2020-2021 School Year 

b. Fall Reopening Plans 

7. Safe Routes to School (SR2S) 

i.School Mapping 

1. Draft of one of the school’s SR2S Walk n Roll Maps & 

Improvement Maps 

ii.Hot Spots 



iii.Education and Encouragement 

iv.Any other SR2S related items 

8. St. Joseph repaving/planning/outreach update 

9. Public Comment 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
 VIRTUAL MEETING / ZOOM INVITATION 

You are invited to a Zoom webinar. 
When: May 21, 2021, 12:30 PM Pacific Time (US and Canada) 
Topic: City of Los Altos/CUSD Strategic Partnership Meeting 

 
Please click the link below to join the webinar: 
https://cusdk8.zoom.us/j/88964010696?pwd=UTN6NjNORjI2R0VMeEdRN3J4K3Jvdz09 
Passcode: 609605 
 
Or One tap mobile : 
    US: +14086380968,,88964010696#,,,,*609605#  or 
+16699006833,,88964010696#,,,,*609605# 
 
Or Telephone: 
    Dial(for higher quality, dial a number based on your current location): 
        US: +1 408 638 0968  or +1 669 900 6833  or +1 253 215 8782  or +1 346 248 7799  or +1 
301 715 8592  or +1 312 626 6799  or +1 646 876 9923 
Webinar ID: 889 6401 0696 
Passcode: 609605 
    International numbers available: https://cusdk8.zoom.us/u/kdDstXMAu7 
 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
  
Invited Panelists: 
 
City of Los Altos City Clerk Andrea Chelemengos, achelemengos@losaltosca.gov 
City of Los Altos Mayor Neysa Fligor, nfligor@losaltosca.gov 
City of Los Altos Council Member Jonathan Weinberg, jweinberg@losaltosca.gov 
City of Los Altos Transportation Consultant, Jaime Rodriguez  jaime@trafficpatterns.net 
City of Los Altos Transportation Consultant from Alta Planning, Andreanne 
Cadieux andreannecadieux@altaplanning.com 
 
Office of County Supervisor Joe Simitian, Policy Aide Kristine 
Zanardi,  Kristine.Zanardi@bos.sccgov.org 
 
FUHSD Superintendent Polly Bove, polly_bove@fuhsd.org 
FUHSD Board President Bill Wilson, bwilsonca@earthlink.net 
FUHSD Board Member Naomi Nakano-Matusmoto, Naomi_Nakano-Matsumoto@fuhsd.org 
 
CUSD Associate Superintendent, HR Leslie Mains, mains_leslie@cusdk8.org (host) 
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CUSD Board Member Lori Cunningham, cunningham_lori@cusdk8.org 
CUSD Board Member Phyllis Vogel, vogel_phyllis@cusdk8.org 
CUSD Principal, Montclaire Elementary, Alison Luvara, luvara_alison@cusdk8.org 
CUSD Principal, Cupertino Middle School, Jean Wang, wang_jean@cusdk8.org 
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